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Women / 5P / Sr. A3
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Asheni Agarwal223
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.800 9.700 9.6509.000 38.150
1 1T 7T 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Gomez241
US Gold Gymn

9.650 9.650 9.6009.150 38.050
3 4 4T 2 2 

2 

Elizabeth Huang210
AcroTex

9.350 9.700 9.1009.350 37.500
6 1T 1 7 3 

3 

Morgan Keiara Beasley215
Eagle Gymnastics

9.600 8.900 9.4509.100 37.050
4 10 6 4 4 

4 

Madison Leusch211
AcroTex

9.450 9.300 8.7009.300 36.750
5 7T 2T 8 5 

5 

Anaya Luper225
Kurt Thomas Gym

9.750 9.700 9.5007.700 36.650
2 1T 10 3 6 

6 

Allison Garnett235
Texas Tumbleweeds

8.400 9.350 9.1509.150 36.050
9 6 4T 6 7T

7T

Alli Faulkner217
Impact

9.000 9.100 8.6509.300 36.050
7T 9 2T 9T 7T

7T

Alaina Roberts204
Achievers

9.000 9.450 9.2508.300 36.000
7T 5 9 5 9 

9 

Penny Harlow209
AcroTex

8.300 9.300 8.6509.000 35.250
10 7T 7T 9T 10 

10 

Malia Holt224
Kurt Thomas Gym

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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